
Cruise Calls Skagen 2025
Day Date Vessel  Cruise line ETA ETD Berth no.LOA GT Max Pax Crew Last Port Next Port

1 Saturday 15.02.25 Ambience Ambassador Cruise Line 09:00 14:00 9 245,08 70.285 1600 660 Tilbury Stockholm

2 Thursday 10.04.25 AIDAmar AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 253,3 71.304 2686 620 Oslo CPH

3 Saturday 26.04.25 Ambience Ambassador Cruise Line 09:00 14:00 9 245,08 70.285 1600 660 Tilbury Aarhus

4 Sunday 04.05.25 Deutschland Phoenix Reisen 08:00 18:00 9 175,3 22.496 520 290 CPH Oslo

5 Wednesday 07.05.25 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 Kristiansand CPH

6 Thursday 08.05.25 Aurora P&O Cruises 07:00 18:00 9 272,1 76.152 1950 850 Southampton Rønne

7 Saturday 10.05.25 Emerald Princess Princess Cruises 09:00 18:00 9 288,61 113.561 3679 1200 Southampton CPH

8 Monday 12.05.25 Celebrity Eclipse Celebrity Cruises 08:00 15:30 9 317,14 121.878 2850 1500 Oslo Stockholm

9 Thursday 15.05.25 Nordstjernen Vestland Classic 09:00 18:00 9 80,77 2.191 75 40 Horsens Oslo

10 Monday 19.05.25 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 Aarhus Oslo

11 Tuesday 20.05.25 Britannia P&O Cruises 09:00 21:00 9 329,82 143.730 3647 1398 CPH Southampton

12 Wednesday 21.05.25 Spirit of Adventure Saga Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 236,7 58.119 999 530 CPH Dover

13 Thursday 22.05.25 Sky Princess Princess Cruises 07:00 16:00 9 330 145.281 4610 1411 CPH Southampton

14 Monday 26.05.25 AIDAbella AIDA Cruises 11:00 20:00 9 252 69.203 2500 646 Kiel Newcastle

15 Sunday 01.06.25 SeaDreamII SeaDream Yachts 08:00 16:00 9 104,8 4.333 112 100 Oslo CPH

16 Monday 02.06.25 Sky Princess Princess Cruises 10:00 19:00 9 330 145.281 4.610 1411 Southampton CPH

17 Tuesday 03.06.25 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 Oslo Kristiansand

18 Friday 06.06.25 Mein Schiff 1 TUI Cruises 09:00 18:00 9 316 111.554 2.894 1000 Kiel Geiranger

19 Friday 13.06.25 SeaDreamII SeaDream Yachts 13:00 19:00 41 104,8 4.333 112 100 CPH Oslo

20 Friday 13.06.25 Arcadia P&O Cruises 09:00 17:00 9 285,11 84.342 2.388 976 Southampton Rønne

21 Saturday 14.06.25 Azamara Journey Azamara Club Cruises 08:00 14:00 9 181 30.277 694 407 TBA TBA

22 Sunday 15.06.25 SeaDreamII SeaDream Yachts 08:00 13.00 9 104,8 4.333 112 100 Oslo Rosendal

23 Wednesday 18.06.25 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 Kristiansand CPH

24 Thursday 19.06.25 Star Legend Windstar Cruises 09:00 17:00 9 160,6 13.000 343 190 Mandal CPH

25 Friday 20.06.25 Viking Neptune Viking Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 228.2 47.842 930 602 Oslo Amsterdam

26 Monday 23.06.25 Silver Spirit Silversea 08:00 18:00 41 210.7 39.444 648 412 Newhaven CPH

27 Monday 23.06.25 AIDAbella AIDA Cruises 11:00 20:00 9 252 69.203 2.500 646 Kiel Andalsnæs

28 Tuesday 24.06.25 Viking Neptune Viking Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 228.2 47.842 930 602 Amsterdam Oslo

29 Thursday 26.06.25 Ambience Ambassador Cruise Line 08:00 16:00 41 245,08 70.285 1.600 660 Helsingborg Tilbury

30 Thursday 26.06.25 Celebrity Apex Celebrity Cruises 10:00 17:00 9 306 130.818 3.405 1320 Stockholm Southampton

31 Friday 27.06.25 MS Vista Oceania Cruise Lines 08:00 20:00 9 241 67.700 700 420 Kristiansand Oslo

32 Friday 27.06.25 Nordstjernen Vestland Classic 10:00 17:00 41 80,77 2.191 75 40 Esbjerg Fredericia

33 Sunday 29.06.25 AIDAdiva AIDA Cruises 11:30 19:30 9 252 69.203 2.050 607 Warnemunde Vik

34 Monday 30.06.25 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 Kiel Oslo

35 Thursday 03.07.25 SeaDreamII SeaDream Yachts 15:30 20:00 10 104,8 4.333 112 100 Rosendal Oslo

36 Saturday 05.07.25 SeaDreamII SeaDream Yachts 08:00 16:00 9 104,8 4.333 112 100 Oslo CPH

37 Tuesday 08.07.25 Mein Schiff 7 TUI Cruises 09:00 18:00 9 316 111.554 2894 1000 Kiel Geiranger

38 Wednesday 09.07.25 Queen Anne Cunard Line 08:00 17:00 9 322 113.000 3000 1225 Oslo Southampton

39 Friday 11.07.25 Spirit of Adventure Saga Cruises 08:00 17:00 9 236,7 57.600 999 530 Dover Visby

40 Wednesday 16.07.25 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 Kristiansand CPH

41 Thursday 17.07.25 Crystal Serenity Crystal Cruises 08:00 19:00 9 250 68.870 1040 655 CPH Kristiansand

42 Friday 18.07.25 Aurora P&O Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 272,1 76.152 1.950 850 Oslo Gdynia

43 Saturday 19.07.25 Silver Spirit Silversea 08:00 18:00 9 210.7 39.444 648 412 Oslo CPH

44 Sunday 20.07.25 Renaissance CF Croisieres 07:00 20:00 9 219,3 55.575 1.258 580 Kristiansand Gothenburg

45 Monday 21.07.25 Sky Princess Princess Cruises 09:00 18:00 9 330 145.281 4.610 1411 Southampton CPH

46 Friday 25.07.25 SeaDreamII SeaDream Yachts 13:00 19:00 41 104,8 4.333 112 100 CPH Oslo

47 Friday 25.07.25 Vasco da Gama Mystic Cruises 06:30 13:00 9 219 55.451 1.258 557 Måloy Kiel

48 Sunday 27.07.25 Hebridean Sky Noble Caledonia 08:00 18:00 41 90,36 4.200 120 72 Aberdeen Helsingør

49 Sunday 27.07.25 SeaDreamII SeaDream Yachts 08:00 13.00 9 104,8 4.333 112 100 Oslo Rosendal

50 Monday 28.07.25 Nordstjernen Vestland Classic 09:00 17:00 9 80,77 2.191 75 40 Samsø Flekkefjord

51 Wednesday 30.07.25 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 Kristiansand CPH

52 Sunday 03.08.25 Vasco da Gama Mystic Cruises 11:00 20:00 9 219 55.451 1258 557 Kiel Geiranger

53 Tuesday 05.08.25 Silver Dawn Silversea 08:00 22:00 9 212,8 40.855 596 411 Kristiansand Aalborg

54 Wednesday 06.08.25 Spirit of Discovery Saga Cruises 08:00 17:00 9 236,7 58.119 999 530 Dover Visby

55 Thursday 07.08.25 Rotterdam Holland America Line 08:00 17:00 9 296 99.935 3218 1025 TBA TBA

56 Friday 08.08.25 SeaDreamII SeaDream Yachts 15:30 22:00 10 104,8 4.333 112 100 Rosendal Oslo

57 Saturday 09.08.25 World Traveller Mystic Cruises 07:00 15:00 41 126 9.934 200 130 Oslo Stavanger

58 Saturday 09.08.25 Seven Seas Voyager Regent Seven Seas 11:30 20:30 9 206,5 42.363 777 447 Southampton CPH

59 Sunday 10.08.25 Seven Seas Grandeur Regent Seven Seas 07:00 17:00 9 223 55.254 829 542 Oslo Amsterdam

60 Monday 11.08.25 Nordstjernen Vestland Classic 10:00 18:00 9 80,77 2.191 75 40 Lillesand Fredericia

61 Tuesday 12.08.25 Mein Schiff 1 TUI Cruises 09:00 18:00 9 316 111.554 2.894 1000 Visby Aarhus

62 Tuesday 12.08.25 Deutschland Phoenix Reisen 08:00 18:00 41 175,3 22.496 520 290 CPH Flekkefjord

63 Wednesday 13.08.25 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 Kristiansand CPH

64 Thursday 14.08.25 Artania Phoenix Reisen 08:00 13:00 9 230,62 44.656 1.260 537 Oslo Bremerhaven

65 Saturday 16.08.25 AIDAbella AIDA Cruises 08:00 16:00 9 252 69.203 2.500 646 Invergordon Kiel

66 Saturday 16.08.25 Nordstjernen Vestland Classic 10:00 17:00 41 80,77 2.191 75 40 Esbjerg Fredericia

67 Wednesday 20.08.25 Amadea Phoenix Reisen 08:00 18:00 9 192,8 29.008 624 292 Oslo CPH

68 Friday 22.08.25 Nordstjernen Vestland Classic 09:00 17:00 9 80,77 2.191 75 40 Samsø Flekkefjord

69 Sunday 24.08.25 Spirit of Discovery Saga Cruises 08:00 17:00 41 236,7 58.119 999 530 Dover Visby

70 Sunday 24.08.25 Silver Dawn Silversea 08:00 18:00 9 212,8 40.855 596 411 CPH Kirkwall

71 Monday 25.08.25 Mein Schiff 4 TUI Cruises 08:00 19:00 9 293 99.526 2.506 1030 Hamburg Molde

72 Tuesday 26.08.25 Silver Spirit Silversea 08:00 18:00 9 210.7 39.444 648 412 Oslo CPH

73 Wednesday 27.08.25 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 Kristiansand CPH

74 Thursday 28.08.25 Sky Princess Princess Cruises 07:00 16:00 9 330 145.281 4610 1411 CPH Southampton

75 Thursday 28.08.25 Seven Seas Navigator Regent Seven Seas 07:00 17:00 41 172,5 28.803 490 350 Oslo CPH

76 Friday 29.08.25 Viking Neptune Viking Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 228.2 47.842 930 602 Oslo Amsterdam

77 Saturday 30.08.25 Nordstjernen Vestland Classic 10:00 18:00 9 80,77 2.191 75 40 Lillesand Fredericia

78 Monday 01.09.25 Seven Seas Mariner Regent Seven Seas 07:00 21:00 9 217 48.075 779 445 Lysekil Kristiansand

79 Thursday 04.09.25 Viking Neptune Viking Cruises 07:00 16:00 9 228.2 47.842 930 602 Kristiansand Stavanger

80 Friday 05.09.25 Nordstjernen Vestland Classic 10:00 17:00 9 80,77 2.191 75 40 Esbjerg Fredericia

81 Monday 08.09.25 Britannia P&O Cruises 08:00 17:00 9 329,82 143.730 3.647 1398 CPH Hamburg

82 Tuesday 09.09.25 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 20:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 Oslo Kristiansand

83 Saturday 13.09.25 Spirit of Adventure Saga Cruises 08:00 17:00 9 236 57.600 999 530 Dover Visby

84 Saturday 13.09.25 Scenic Eclipse Scenic Cruises 12:00 18:00 41 168 17.545 228 176 Stavanger CPH

85 Monday 22.09.25 Amera Phoenix Reisen 09:00 18:00 9 192,8 39.051 624 292 Bremerhaven Oslo

86 Tuesday 23.09.25 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 20:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 Oslo Kiel

87 Tuesday 07.10.25 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 20:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 Oslo Kristiansand

88 Sunday 12.10.25 AIDAluna AIDA Cruises 11:00 19:00 9 252 69.203 2100 607 Kiel Dover

89 Tuesday 21.10.25 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 20:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 Oslo Kristiansand

90 Tuesday 04.11.25 AIDAbella AIDA Cruises 11:00 19:00 9 252 69.203 2.500 646 Kiel Dover

pr.15.01.25 6.650.051 194.369 64677


